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A001318338 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  24  478.00  99.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591753 HEMANTIKA  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  16  474.00  98.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245833 RIKISHA  MAJI Female No  3 3 UR  21  474.00  92.00  90.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531183 SUMEDHA  BOSE Female No  4 4 UR  10  472.00  94.00  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682873 RAKSHANA  THAPA Female No  5 5 UR  14  469.00  96.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778532 DIMPY  HALDER Female No  6  2 6 SC  7  468.00  97.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167496 SREEJITA  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  14  467.00  95.00  91.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115630 PARAMITA  PRAMANICK Female No  8 8 UR  6  459.00  92.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891146 SAMADRITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  9 9 UR  7  458.00  98.00  86.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719234 SUCHISMITA  JANA Female No  10  3 10 SC  7  458.00  95.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590058 SHADANA  BASHIR Female No  11 11 UR  11  458.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147075 SWAPNOJA  BOSE Female No  12 12 UR  19  456.00  92.00  88.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439315 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  6  454.00  86.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101968 KOUSALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  14 14 UR  5  453.00  95.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002083267 SAMPRITY  GHATA Female No  15 15 UR  14  453.00  93.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594719 RUPSA  BANERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  4  452.00  98.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704538 SREEJA  CHATTERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  22  451.00  91.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243230 SRISHTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  18 18 UR  7  450.00  90.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157678 SANA  NASIR Female No  19 19 UR  4  450.00  89.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221565 ARNABI  KHAMARU Female No  20 20 UR  7  449.00  91.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081320 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  21  4 21 SC  21  448.00  93.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338474 SHRIJITA  DEBNATH Female No  22  2 22 OBC-B  3  447.00  80.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246706 TANISHA  MOHANTO Female No  23 23 UR  17  439.00  93.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535015 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  24  1 24 OBC-A  8  439.00  88.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264410 DEBDATTA  MAJI Female No  25 25 UR  5  439.00  85.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881580 NETRA  TIWARI Female No  26 26 UR  17  439.00  84.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469927 PAULAMI  PAL Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  11  437.00  91.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404296 UMME  HABIBA Female No  28  2 28 OBC-A  8  435.00  96.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001143994 SEERIN  SULTANA Female No  29  3 29 OBC-A  13  435.00  90.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226665 TARIN  AFTAR Female No  30  4 30 OBC-A  16  435.00  86.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322944 SRISTI  TANTI Female No  31 31 UR  12  435.00  85.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053077 MAMATA  GAYEN Female No  32 32 UR  4  434.00  80.00  85.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195639 ANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 33 UR  2  433.00  87.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707895 AGNIJITA  BHOWMICK Female No  34 34 UR  13  433.00  82.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070917 SHIBANI  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  14  432.00  90.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190818 AFIYA  ZABEEN Female No  36 36 UR  2  432.00  79.00  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030239 SEJUTI  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  13  431.00  87.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756890 ADRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  38 38 UR  11  430.00  92.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428809 SRIJA  CHOWDHURY Female No  39 39 UR  24  429.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556123 ISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  40  5 40 OBC-A  14  429.00  85.00  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048724 SHREYA  BASU MALLICK Female No  41 41 UR  13  429.00  85.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212407 SUMIYA  NASRINE Female No  42 42 UR  5  428.00  87.00  78.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001631219 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  43 43 UR  10  428.00  77.00  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599793 BIDISA  BANERJEE Female No  44 44 UR  11  427.00  80.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437963 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  45  6 45 OBC-A  10  426.00  91.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215675 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  46 46 UR  21  426.00  89.00  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873457 NEHA  JHA Female No  47 47 UR  13  424.00  81.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376933 POUSHALI  ROY Female No  48 48 UR  24  423.00  84.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153991 ANINDITA  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  16  417.00  88.00  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825927 NAMRATA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  9  417.00  77.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501951 SANGA  SINHA Female No  51 51 UR  9  415.00  87.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357896 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  52  1 52 EWS  24  414.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146634 ARUNIMA  BAURI Female No  53  5 53 SC  12  414.00  83.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409456 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  18  414.00  79.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246100 AISHWARYA  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  9  413.00  80.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296091 TRISHANI  SINGHA Female No  56 56 UR  13  412.00  82.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001718394 JANAYETRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  57 57 UR  9  411.00  84.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084241 SWAGATA  ROY Female No  58 58 UR  24  406.00  81.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361836 SOHINI  GUCHAIT Female No  59 59 UR  8  403.00  85.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709736 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  60  6 60 SC  6  403.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074739 BASUNDHARA  GHOSH Female No  61 61 UR  14  403.00  77.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409297 YEASMINA  PARVIN Female No  62  7 62 OBC-A  14  402.00  85.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213357 DEBONILA  BOSE Female No  63 63 UR  5  402.00  85.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048872 ISITA  DAS Female No  64 64 UR  17  400.00  77.00  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004321 SAYAKA  ALAM Female No  65 65 UR  12  399.00  83.00  68.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960529 SUKRITI  PRASAD Female No  66 66 UR  8  398.00  77.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611509 BITHISHA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  10  397.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498020 ANWESHA  BANERJEE Female No  68 68 UR  9  396.00  76.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393373 TINA  KHATUN Female No  69 69 UR  12  395.00  80.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619216 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  70  8 70 OBC-A  14  395.00  75.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001739750 JUI  DAS Female No  71  7 71 SC  9  394.00  84.00  73.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662146 ANTARA  AYESHA Female No  72 72 UR  6  394.00  80.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200312 ANKITA  DEY SARKAR Female No  73 73 UR  6  394.00  78.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585980 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  74  2 74 EWS  21  393.00  85.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591027 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  8  393.00  81.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026705 SHIBANKI  MODAK Female No  76 76 UR  16  393.00  78.00  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059899 SUBHASHREE  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  77 77 UR  15  393.00  77.00  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802146 TRIPTI  KISKU Female No  78  1 78 ST  14  392.00  75.00  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892801 SWASTIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  79 79 UR  24  391.00  82.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472831 MINU  HALDER Female No  80  8 80 SC  16  391.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112843 RAJASHREE  HALDAR Female No  81 81 UR  11  389.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313339 SONAKSHI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  82 82 UR  13  389.00  76.00  70.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702854 WANIA  SAMIR Female No  83 83 UR  12  388.00  80.00  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002272223 PRITI  NANDI Female No  84 84 UR  11  385.00  83.00  67.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935066 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  85 85 UR  19  385.00  81.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573098 SNEHA  GAYEN Female No  86  9 86 SC  3  385.00  73.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467661 ARKAJA  CHATTERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  18  384.00  85.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083028 RISHITA  NEOGI Female No  88 88 UR  6  383.00  87.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864045 DEBOLINA  MAHANTA Female No  89 89 UR  22  383.00  80.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658780 PUJA  BEPARI Female No  90  10 90 SC  15  379.00  74.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406551 RIYA  DAS Female No  91  11 91 SC  6  377.00  84.00  68.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935826 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  92  12 92 SC  10  374.00  70.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856729 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  93  2 93 ST  10  374.00  69.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653849 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  94 94 UR  12  372.00  81.00  69.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900189 ROSHNI  SINGH Female No  95 95 UR  14  372.00  76.00  68.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635266 SUBHADRA  RAJWAR Female No  96  13 96 SC  21  372.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104916 MANOSI  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  1  372.00  75.00  65.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3
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A000499338 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  98  14 98 SC  17  370.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858874 JIGYASA  OJHA Female No  99 99 UR  14  368.00  91.00  65.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763931 SAARA  KHAN Female No  100 100 UR  18  368.00  80.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400116 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  101  9 101 OBC-A  9  368.00  76.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013400 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  102  15 102 SC  6  367.00  70.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935835 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  103 103 UR  16  363.00  81.00  64.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400961 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  104  16 104 SC  16  363.00  75.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821130 REETAMA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  105 105 UR  9  361.00  80.00  65.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051930 EVELINA  BISWAS Female No  106  17 106 SC  9  361.00  71.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111307 SANJANA  LAMA Female No  107  3 107 ST  2  361.00  67.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445084 SIDRA  NISHAT Female No  108 108 UR  9  357.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463986 RIPSITA  SARKAR Female No  109  18 109 SC  15  355.00  67.00  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393017 NAFISA  AHSAN Female No  110 110 UR  21  353.00  82.00  60.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule7
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Tie Break 
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A002137126 PLABANI  PATRA Female No  111 111 UR  13  347.00  77.00  63.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302060 PRIYANKA  GHORAI Female No  112 112 UR  6  345.00  82.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231184 ABHISHIKTA  NASKAR Female No  113  19 113 SC  22  342.00  60.00  64.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965839 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  114  20 114 SC  9  341.00  66.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904616 SANDHYA PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  115 115 UR  17  339.00  75.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980243 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  116  21 116 SC  10  337.00  59.00  65.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718036 SREEJETA  GHOSH Female No  117 117 UR  23  336.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648520 SUNAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  118  22 118 SC  7  334.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093798 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  119  23 119 SC  13  314.00  56.00  61.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232531 DURGA RANI MANDAL Female No  120  24 120 SC  18  306.00  55.00  60.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816004 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  121  25 121 SC  16  303.00  64.00  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840804 MOU  MANDAL Female No  122  26 122 SC  4  292.00  47.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970759 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  123  27 123 SC  8  289.00  50.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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Index
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Rule1
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Rule2
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A000215889 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  124  28 124 SC  1  285.00  52.00  56.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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A000535015 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  24  1 1 OBC-A  8  439.00  88.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404296 UMME  HABIBA Female No  28  2 2 OBC-A  8  435.00  96.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143994 SEERIN  SULTANA Female No  29  3 3 OBC-A  13  435.00  90.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226665 TARIN  AFTAR Female No  30  4 4 OBC-A  16  435.00  86.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556123 ISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  40  5 5 OBC-A  14  429.00  85.00  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437963 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  45  6 6 OBC-A  10  426.00  91.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409297 YEASMINA  PARVIN Female No  62  7 7 OBC-A  14  402.00  85.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619216 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  70  8 8 OBC-A  14  395.00  75.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400116 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  101  9 9 OBC-A  9  368.00  76.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001439315 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  6  454.00  86.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338474 SHRIJITA  DEBNATH Female No  22  2 2 OBC-B  3  447.00  80.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469927 PAULAMI  PAL Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  11  437.00  91.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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A001318338 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  24  478.00  99.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778532 DIMPY  HALDER Female No  6  2 2 SC  7  468.00  97.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719234 SUCHISMITA  JANA Female No  10  3 3 SC  7  458.00  95.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081320 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  21  4 4 SC  21  448.00  93.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146634 ARUNIMA  BAURI Female No  53  5 5 SC  12  414.00  83.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709736 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  60  6 6 SC  6  403.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739750 JUI  DAS Female No  71  7 7 SC  9  394.00  84.00  73.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472831 MINU  HALDER Female No  80  8 8 SC  16  391.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573098 SNEHA  GAYEN Female No  86  9 9 SC  3  385.00  73.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658780 PUJA  BEPARI Female No  90  10 10 SC  15  379.00  74.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406551 RIYA  DAS Female No  91  11 11 SC  6  377.00  84.00  68.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935826 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  92  12 12 SC  10  374.00  70.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635266 SUBHADRA  RAJWAR Female No  96  13 13 SC  21  372.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499338 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  98  14 14 SC  17  370.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001013400 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  102  15 15 SC  6  367.00  70.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400961 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  104  16 16 SC  16  363.00  75.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051930 EVELINA  BISWAS Female No  106  17 17 SC  9  361.00  71.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463986 RIPSITA  SARKAR Female No  109  18 18 SC  15  355.00  67.00  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231184 ABHISHIKTA  NASKAR Female No  113  19 19 SC  22  342.00  60.00  64.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965839 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  114  20 20 SC  9  341.00  66.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980243 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  116  21 21 SC  10  337.00  59.00  65.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648520 SUNAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  118  22 22 SC  7  334.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093798 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  119  23 23 SC  13  314.00  56.00  61.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232531 DURGA RANI MANDAL Female No  120  24 24 SC  18  306.00  55.00  60.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816004 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  121  25 25 SC  16  303.00  64.00  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840804 MOU  MANDAL Female No  122  26 26 SC  4  292.00  47.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970759 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  123  27 27 SC  8  289.00  50.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215889 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  124  28 28 SC  1  285.00  52.00  56.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001802146 TRIPTI  KISKU Female No  78  1 1 ST  14  392.00  75.00  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856729 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  93  2 2 ST  10  374.00  69.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111307 SANJANA  LAMA Female No  107  3 3 ST  2  361.00  67.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002357896 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  52  1 1 EWS  24  414.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585980 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  74  2 2 EWS  21  393.00  85.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


